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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

R&R Front Rollers

1 R101129 68618 Roller - Grooved Machined Aluminum 1

Tech Note: Machined from solid aluminum, this roller uses greasable "water-pump" style
bearings.:

2 R101130 68616 Roller - Grooved Solid Steel 1

Tech Note: Machined from solid steel, this heavy weight roller uses greasable "water-pump" style
bearings.:

Other Parts Available

34 R302-5

302-5,
471214,
471223,
471226

Fitting - Grease 2

35 R101481 101481,
311839 Bearing - Roller 2

Tech Note: Fits R&R Machined Grooved Roller & Smooth (19 lbs) Roller:
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